©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
June, 2014 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP707/D
NCP707
200 mA, Very-Low
Quiescent Current, IQ 25 �A,
Low Noise, Low Dropout

18
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Voltage
Option Marking
Marking
Rotation Option Package Shipping†
NCP707AMX150TCG 1.5 V A 0°
With active output
discharge function
(RDIS = 1.2 k�)
XDFN4
(Pb-Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP707AMX180TCG 1.8 V D 0°
NCP707AMX185TCG 1.85 V E 0°
NCP707AMX250TCG 2.5 V K 180°
NCP707AMX280TCG 2.8 V F 0°
NCP707AMX285TCG 2.85 V J 0°
NCP707AMX300TCG 3.0 V K 0°
NCP707AMX310TCG 3.1 V L 0°
NCP707AMX330TCG 3.3 V P 0°
NCP707BMX150TCG 1.5 V A 90°
Without active output
discharge function
NCP707BMX180TCG 1.8 V D 90°
NCP707BMX185TCG 1.85 V E 90°
NCP707BMX250TCG 2.5 V K 270°
NCP707BMX280TCG 2.8 V F 90°
NCP707BMX285TCG 2.85 V J 90°
NCP707BMX300TCG 3.0 V K 90°
NCP707BMX310TCG 3.1 V L 90°
NCP707BMX330TCG 3.3 V P 90°
NCP707CMX150TCG 1.5 V L 180°
With active output
discharge function
(RDIS = 120 �)
NCP707CMX180TCG 1.8 V P 180°
NCP707CMX185TCG 1.85 V Q 180°
NCP707CMX250TCG 2.5 V V 180°
NCP707CMX280TCG 2.8 V Y 180°
NCP707CMX285TCG 2.85 V 2 180°
NCP707CMX300TCG 3.0 V 3 180°
NCP707CMX310TCG 3.1 V 4 180°
NCP707CMX320TCG 3.2 V 5 180°
NCP707CMX330TCG 3.3 V 6 180°
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NCP707